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Multi-Purpose

Easy to maneuver

Transports easily

Versatile

Heavy Duty

Features:
• On-board storage for upright handles

• Converts to a flatbed multi-purpose cart

• Stout 4000 lbs. load rating

• Model 1361- load stacking space of 12”

• Model 1814 - load stacking space of 18”

• One braking swivel lock caster comes 

     standard on each cart.
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Model 1361

Model 1814

22 in.
28 in.

18 in.
12 in.

48 in.

60 in.
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Fold & store, 
    creates 1 handed
          carrying handle
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M AT E R I A L  H A N D L I N G  C A R T S

BRUTE STRENGTH & GOOD LOOKS, 
These carts are tough enough to handle heavy 
duty loads up to 4000 lbs. yet light enough to 
carry for one person transport. Since it comes 
standard with a braking swivel lock caster, 
tight corners and narrow  spaces are easily 
maneuverable. Convert the carts to a flatbed 
for hauling or storing buckets, tools, or other 
job related necessities.


